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Muži Bořuta Martin 92 92 94 95 373 281 95 376 1.

Muži Navrátil Josef 96 93 93 0 282 282 92 374 2.

Muži Nováček Petr 95 92 93 98 378 286 87 373 3.

Muži Daněk Robin 92 92 0 94 278 278 94 372 4.

Muži Šimák Robert 88 86 91 97 362 276 93 369 5.

Muži Bulík Pavel 95 90 98 93 376 286 83 369 6.

Senior Matějík Miroslav 86 97 89 93 365 279 89 368 7.

Muži Archleb Vladimír 96 87 91 95 369 282 86 368 8.

Muži Vaňhara Oldřich 87 92 97 90 366 279 87 366 9.

Muži Samek Václav 94 80 90 89 353 273 92 365 10.

Muži Vaňáč Václav 90 78 95 91 354 276 86 362 11.

Muži Zálešák Jiří 81 91 94 87 353 272 89 361 12.

Veterán Moravec Jaroslav 88 91 91 89 359 271 86 357 13.

Muži Ardelán Michal 0 82 92 95 269 269 84 353 14.

Senior Hartoš Jan 91 88 0 85 264 264 88 352 15.

Muži Smetana Zdeněk ml. 81 86 89 91 347 266 84 350 16.

Muži Malínek Radek 85 84 83 95 347 264 84 348 17.

Muži Herodes Milan 79 83 88 90 340 261 84 345 18.

Muži Smetana Zdeněk 93 81 89 81 344 263 81 344 19.

Veterán Pavel Josef 83 83 91 86 343 260 83 343 20.

Muži Kadaně Pavel 83 85 88 89 345 262 81 343 21.

Muži Janouškovec Petr 0 86 88 92 266 266 77 343 22.

Muži Skácel Ivo 80 86 0 90 256 256 84 340 23.

Senior Maleček Jiří 86 83 91 0 260 260 80 340 24.

Muži Horníček Dominik 88 78 0 87 253 253 84 337 25.



Muži Herčík Tomáš 84 86 87 0 257 257 77 334 26.

Master Bouda Josef 82 83 86 84 335 253 80 333 27.

Master Čermák Josef 80 67 90 86 323 256 75 331 28.

Senior Janeček Radislav 74 76 90 78 318 244 86 330 29.

Senior Skala Richard 82 85 89 0 256 256 74 330 30.

Muži Štembera Jiří 73 86 0 88 247 247 82 329 31.

Muži Havel Miroslav 75 72 87 82 316 244 79 323 32.

Muži Jareš Ondřej 79 73 0 90 242 242 76 318 33.

Muži Vošický Fox Jaroslav 84 72 79 73 308 236 71 307 34.

Senior Procházka Jan 76 70 0 77 223 223 79 302 35.

Muži Kováč Pavel 93 87 91 92 363 276 0 276 36.

Master Šplíchal Miroslav 66 68 76 75 285 219 55 274 37.

Muži Kozák Radek 93 89 0 89 271 271 0 271 38.

Muži Krčma Pavel 86 85 0 94 265 265 0 265 39.

Senior Peroutka Karel 83 80 0 0 163 163 90 253 40.

Ženy Janouškovcová Diana 0 64 59 63 186 186 64 250 41.

Muži Tesař Miroslav 74 86 0 85 245 245 0 245 42.

Muži Herzán Václav 60 83 0 94 237 237 0 237 43.

Muži Vítek Vítěslav 0 78 0 72 150 150 83 233 44.

Veterán Cigán Jindřich 74 81 0 76 231 231 0 231 45.

Muži Vondráček Aleš 81 73 0 0 154 154 74 228 46.

Muži Jílek Vlastimil 0 0 85 80 165 165 62 227 47.

Master Hofman Josef 76 67 0 80 223 223 0 223 48.

Muži Hubený Jan 61 0 0 77 138 138 76 214 49.

Ženy Vošická Eva 54 58 0 61 173 173 34 207 50.

Muži Gach Jiří 94 96 0 0 190 190 0 190 51.

Muži Pučálka Karel 88 0 97 0 185 185 0 185 52.

Muži Vala Jiří 88 82 0 0 170 170 0 170 53.

Junior Navrátil Václav 87 0 0 0 87 87 78 165 54.

Muži Kaiser Vít 82 0 0 83 165 165 0 165 55.

Muži Vávra Karel 0 84 0 81 165 165 0 165 56.



Muži Seidler Pavel 0 72 0 91 163 163 0 163 57.

Muži Halouzka Tomáš 84 78 0 0 162 162 0 162 58.

Muži Hejl František 73 0 83 0 156 156 0 156 59.

Muži Šindelář Antonín 0 71 0 83 154 154 0 154 60.

Muži Knötig Leoš 70 0 0 74 144 144 0 144 61.

Senior Zabystrzan Lubomír 69 73 0 0 142 142 0 142 62.

Muži Hubený Matouš 76 0 0 64 140 140 0 140 63.

Muži Kolba Petr 68 70 0 0 138 138 0 138 64.

Muži Rosecký Patrik 52 0 0 49 101 101 0 101 65.

Muži Veverka Václav 0 0 93 0 93 93 0 93 66.

Muži Pečenka Vladimír 0 0 92 0 92 92 0 92 67.

Muži Hýna Roman 0 0 0 91 91 91 0 91 68.

Muži Novák Josef 88 0 0 0 88 88 0 88 69.

Muži Staněk Josef 0 0 84 0 84 84 0 84 70.

Senior Janek František 81 0 0 0 81 81 0 81 71.

Muži Reisig Martin 0 0 80 0 80 80 0 80 72.

Junior Gaja Václav 0 80 0 0 80 80 0 80 73.

Senior Vágner Josef 0 79 0 0 79 79 0 79 74.

Muži Diňa Josef 76 0 0 0 76 76 0 76 75.

Junior Pelikán Tomáš 0 74 0 0 74 74 0 74 76.

Junior Vít Tomáš 0 73 0 0 73 73 0 73 77.

Ženy Pohanková Iva 66 0 0 0 66 66 0 66 78.

Senior Lojda Josef 62 0 0 0 62 62 0 62 79.

Muži Bém Tomáš 0 59 0 0 59 59 0 59 80.
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Senior Matějík Miroslav 86 97 89 93 365 279 89 368 1.

Senior Hartoš Jan 91 88 0 85 264 264 88 352 2.

Senior Maleček Jiří 86 83 91 0 260 260 80 340 3.

Senior Janeček Radislav 74 76 90 78 318 244 86 330 4.

Senior Skala Richard 82 85 89 0 256 256 74 330 5.



Senior Procházka Jan 76 70 0 77 223 223 79 302 6.

Senior Peroutka Karel 83 80 0 0 163 163 90 253 7.

Senior Zabystrzan Lubomír 69 73 0 0 142 142 0 142 8.

Senior Janek František 81 0 0 0 81 81 0 81 9.

Senior Lojda Josef 62 0 0 0 62 62 0 62 10.
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Veterán Moravec Jaroslav 88 91 91 89 359 271 86 357 1.

Veterán Pavel Josef 83 83 91 86 343 260 83 343 2.

Veterán Cigán Jindřich 74 81 0 76 231 231 0 231 3.
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Master Bouda Josef 82 83 86 84 335 253 80 333 1.

Master Čermák Josef 80 67 90 86 323 256 75 331 2.

Master Šplíchal Miroslav 66 68 76 75 285 219 55 274 3.

Master Hofman Josef 76 67 0 80 223 223 0 223 4.
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Ženy Janouškovcová Diana 0 64 59 63 186 186 64 250 1.

Ženy Vošická Eva 54 58 0 61 173 173 34 207 2.

Ženy Hýnová Šárka 0 0 0 71 71 71 0 71 3.

Ženy Pohanková Iva 66 0 0 0 66 66 0 66 4.


